
Project Name: Edina Early Learning & Family Center Renovation BID TABULATION

Commission No.: 252147 Wold Architects and Engineers
Date: 2/17/2026 50 S 6th St, Suite 2250
Time: 2:00 PM Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402

612.772.9025
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Base Bid

KNB Contracting LLC
10464 Monroe Ave, NW

South Haven, MN 55382

CM Construction Company

12215 Nicollet Avenue South

Burnsville, MN 55337

Ebert Construction
23350 County Road 10
Corcoran, MN 55357

Market & Johnson
1950 Curve Crest Blvd

Stillwater, MN 55082

849,000$                

771,800$                

732,200$                

711,492$                
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Alternate #1

$119,000

$142,800

$140,000

$151,500

Alternate 1 + Base Bid

$968,000

$914,600

$872,200

$862,992


